Buiukli Vasyl lllich

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

Department of the State Architectural Construction
Inspection in Odesa Oblast (Region), Head

Last position

Date of dismissal Oct. 23, 2020

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration

0.16
Expand

risks

1. declared amount of land plots owned since 2015 1; out of them 1
without indicated value


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1332
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1332
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1332
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1332

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Mazurenko Anhelina Vitaliivha wife
Buiukli Anhelina Vasylivna daughter
Buiukli Volodymyr Vasylovych son

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/38411
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/38411
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/38411
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/38411
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/38409
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/38409
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/38409
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/38409
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/38410
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/38410
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/38410
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/38410

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES



2019

2018

2017

2017

Hlep>xaBHa apXiTeEKTYpPHO-
ObyaiBesibHa iHCNeKUis YKpaiHu
, AnpekTop denapTtaMeHTy
[ep>XaBHOI apXiTEKTYpPHO-
ObyaiBenbHOI iHCMeKLUii B
OpecbKin obnacTi

Hep>xaBHa apXiTEKTYPHO -
byaiBenbHa iHCcnekuia YkpaiHm
, AnpekTop denapTaMeHTy
Hep>XaBHOI apXiTEKTYPHO -
OyniBenbHOI iHCMeKLii B
Onecbkin obnacTi

Opnecbka obnacTHa oep)xaBHa
aAMiHicTpauiqa, 3aBioyBad
cekTopy 3anobiraHHS i
BMABNEHHSA Kopynuii OgecbKoi
obnacTHOI fep>XaBHOI
aaMiHicTpauii

Onecbka obnacTHa geprkaBHa
agMiHicTpauisa, 3aBigysau
ceKkTopy 3anobiraHHS i
BUABJIEHHSA Kopynuii OgecbKol
obnacTHol oep>xaBHoi
agMiHicTpauii

13 249,64

12 607,35

7 808,23

7 808,23

11
627,29

11
627,29


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d380ca1d-fdc8-4c7e-b77f-1d5ac3fed285
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ff7050cf-6626-45c8-8f17-4e6ec5164d82
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e88d9f8d-f01c-4344-ba09-b667044d4255
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d4129d38-5cc8-4881-a848-46784946339c

2016

2015

[

[onoBHe TepuTopianbHe 2 980,38
yApaBAiHHA lOCTULIT B

Opecbkin obnacTi, 3aBiaysa

cekTopy 3anobiraHHS i

BUSABJIEHHS KOPYMuii

[07I0BHOIrO TEPUTOPIaNbLHOro
yApaBiHHA IOCTULIT B

OpecbKin obnacTi

[onoBHe TepuTopiasbHe 1 728,75
ynpaBAiHHA lOCTULIT B

Opecbkin obnacTi, 3aBigyBa

cekTopy 3anobiraHHS i

BUSIBJIEHHSA KOpynuii

0N10BHOIO TEPUTOPIaNbLHOro
YApaBAiHHA IOCTULIT B

Opecbkin obnacTi

537,99

5 944,57


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6998aade-43a9-4f91-bfea-080798130ccf
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6c08874e-7fc4-496e-8a4c-ff9652d025e8

MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

311 060,00

311 060,00
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https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e88d9f8d-f01c-4344-ba09-b667044d4255
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d4129d38-5cc8-4881-a848-46784946339c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d4129d38-5cc8-4881-a848-46784946339c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d4129d38-5cc8-4881-a848-46784946339c
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https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6c08874e-7fc4-496e-8a4c-ff9652d025e8

2015 Cash

2015 Other

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —

2015 UAH —
R


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6c08874e-7fc4-496e-8a4c-ff9652d025e8
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GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d380ca1d-fdc8-4c7e-b77f-1d5ac3fed285
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ff7050cf-6626-45c8-8f17-4e6ec5164d82
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e88d9f8d-f01c-4344-ba09-b667044d4255
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d4129d38-5cc8-4881-a848-46784946339c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6998aade-43a9-4f91-bfea-080798130ccf
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6c08874e-7fc4-496e-8a4c-ff9652d025e8

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2017

2017

2016

2015

1680.0 sq.

1678.0 sq.

1066.0 sq.

1066.0 sq.

1066.0 sq.

1066.0 sq.

373.7 sq

206.4 sq

103.2 sq

103.2 sq

103.2 sq

103.2 sq

.m(2)

.m(2)

.m (1)

.m (1)

.m (1)

.m (1)

36.9sg. m
(1)

36.9sg. m
(1)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d380ca1d-fdc8-4c7e-b77f-1d5ac3fed285
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ff7050cf-6626-45c8-8f17-4e6ec5164d82
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e88d9f8d-f01c-4344-ba09-b667044d4255
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d4129d38-5cc8-4881-a848-46784946339c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6998aade-43a9-4f91-bfea-080798130ccf
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6c08874e-7fc4-496e-8a4c-ff9652d025e8

VEHICLES:

2019 —
2018 -
2017 —
2017 —
2016 —

2015 -

il
CAREER:

Nov. 2018 — till Oct. 23, 2020 Department of the State
Architectural Construction
Inspection in Odesa Oblast
(Region), Head

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019
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Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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